

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.14865 of 2016

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	13.08.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Sri. Chv.Prased Babu, learned counsel appearing online submit that he has submitted NOC vakalat and the same has been informed to the court vide memo dated 05.06.2023. None appears for the petitioners. Post on 20.08.2025. B/o mmr	

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE