

WP.No.14865 of 2016

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	08.09.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Amicus is present. List on 10.09.2025. B/o Chs/adt	

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE